concierge service and serve as a liaison

between the insurance carrier, provider’s

office, and pharmacy.

R E T E N T I O N

99.9%

N e t  P r o m o t e r

S c o r e

90+
3

400+
C L I E N T S

4 5 i n

M a s s a c h u s e t t s

325k+
MEDICAL &

PHARMACY LIVES

Medicare 101: A simple view

Government plans
Original Medicare

Private plans

Medicare

Part A

Medicare

Part B

Medicare

Part C

Medicare

Part D

Supplement

Plans

Helps with

hospital costs

Helps with

doctor costs
Medicare

Advantage plan

Prescription

drug plan

Helps